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Q14 - How well are you able to access services at BC (e.g., counseling, tutoring,

financial aid, registration, library) since BC has adopted social distancing measures in

response to the COVID-19 pandemic?

| am able to access

BC's services better 7%
than before.
| am able to access
BC's services at

0,
about the same level 57%
as before.
My access to BC's
services is not as 36%

good as before.
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# Field Minimum

How well are you able to access services at BC (e.g., counseling, tutoring,
1 financial aid, registration, library) since BC has adopted social distancing 0.0
measures in response to the COVID-19 pandemic?

70% 80% 90% 100%
. Std .
Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
2.0 13 0.6 0.4 961



Q3 - This semester, has one or more of your classes shifted from having classes on

campus to being mostly distance education/online?

92%

8%
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# Field Minimum Maximum Mean L Variance
Deviation

This semester, has one or more of your classes shifted from having classes on

. . . . 0.0 1.0 0.9 0.3 0.1
campus to being mostly distance education/online?

Count

857



Q4 - What is your experience like in the class or classes that have shifted to an online

format?

| am able to learn
better than in the
on-campus classroom
format.

8%

| am able to learn
about the same as in

the on-campus 33%
classroom format.
| am not able to
learn as well as in
the on-campus 59%
classroom format.
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# Field Minimum
1 What is your experience like in the class or classes that have shifted to an 0.0

online format?

70%

Maximum

2.0

80%

Mean

15

90%

Std
Deviation

0.6

100%

Variance

0.4

Count

776



Q1 - Is your off-campus internet access adequate for you to fully participate in your

online classes?

Definitely yes 47%

Probably yes 27%

Might or might not be 13%

Probably not 7%

Definitely not 6%
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# Field

Is your off-campus internet access adequate for you to fully participate in your
online classes?

60%

Minimum

1.0

70%

Maximum

5.0

80%

Mean

4.0

90%

Std
Deviation

1.2

100%

Variance

15

Count

649



Q21 - What service do you mostly use to access the internet from your residence or

location?

52%

Cable provider

Cell phone service 23%

Satellite service 10%

Other 12%

No consistent access 3%
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1 What service do you mostly use to access the internet from your residence or location?

70%

80%

Minimum

0.0

90%

100%

Maximum

4.0

Count

648



Q22 - What is the monthly data cap on your primary internet service?

Unlimited data (no
cap)

Over 20 GB
(Gigabytes)

Between 10 and 20 GB
(Gigabytes)

5 GB or more but less
than 10 GB
(Gigabytes)

Less than 5 GB

(Gigabytes)

Not sure

No internet access

3

m
.

m

I 2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Field

What is the monthly data cap on your primary internet service?

60%

70%

80%

Minimum

0.0

90%

Maximum

6.0

100%

Count

649



Q2 - What type of device do you use to access your online classes? Select the one that

you use most of the time.

Tablet/iPad .4%
Desktop - 11%
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# Field Minimum Maximum Count

1 What type of device do you use to access your online classes? Select the one that you use most of the time. 1.0 4.0 649



Q5 - Overall, how well has BC adjusted to the COVID-19 pandemic and the resulting

need for social distancing & restrictions on in-person contact?

Extremely well 25%

Very well 35%

Moderately well 26%

Slightly well 7%

Not well at all 7%
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Overall, how well has BC adjusted to the COVID-19 pandemic and the resulting
need for social distancing & restrictions on in-person contact?

60% 70%

V'S V'S
Minimum Maximum

1.0 5.0

80% 90% 100%
-
Mean L Variance Count
Deviation
3.6 1.1 1.3 755



Q19 - How concerned are you about the COVID-19 pandemic and the associated

disruptions in your daily life?

Extremely concerned 25%

e concemed _ =
Moderately 5
Concerned _ 2

11%

Slightly concerned

Not concerned at

all 7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. . . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation

How concerned are you about the COVID-19 pandemic and the associated

disruptions in your daily life? 1.0 50 35 12 14 757
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